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Balance Sheet Monday, October 5, 2020 13:13

Posted 09/30/2020

Brickell 25 Condominium
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Current Assets

10102 Operating-CIT 38,938.76 38,938.76

Total Current Assets 38,938.76 38,938.76

Reserve

12501 Reserve -CIT 627.93 627.93

Total Reserve 627.93 627.93

Money Market

10110 Money Market Acct- CIT 148,982.55 148,982.55

Total Money Market 148,982.55 148,982.55

Current Assets

11000 Accounts Receivable 2,169.05 2,169.05

12000 Prepaid Insurance 61,012.27 61,012.27

14100 Capital Improvement 27,680.18 27,680.18

14500 Accumulated Depreciation (27,680.18) (27,680.18)

Total Current Assets 63,181.32 63,181.32

Total Assets 251,102.63 627.93 251,730.56

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

31000 Accounts Payable 2,847.83 2,847.83

31050 Accrued Expenses 450.00 450.00

33000 Notes Payable Insurance 45,880.78 45,880.78

36000 Prepaid Assessment 11,124.21 11,124.21

38020 Loan Payable 150,000.00 150,000.00

Total Current Liabilities 210,302.82 210,302.82

Liability

42000 Def Reserve-Roof Replacement 622.68 622.68

46000 Def Reserve-Interest/Bank Fees 4.00 4.00

Total Liability 626.68 626.68

Equity

55000 Fund Balances 31,503.53 31,503.53

Net Income 9,296.28 1.25 9,297.53

Total Equity 40,799.81 1.25 40,801.06

Total Liabilities & Equity 251,102.63 627.93 251,730.56
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 9/1/2020 To 9/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60100 Maintenance Fee (0.01) 262,133.91 262,134.00 (0.09) 349,512.0029,125.99 29,126.00

60500 Late Fees Income (20.00) 53.46 180.00 (126.54) 240.000.00 20.00

60600 Interest Income 9.37 24.18 0.00 24.18 0.009.37 0.00

60800 Delinquent Acct Interest 0.00 38.28 0.00 38.28 0.000.00 0.00

60900 Screenings Income 95.00 330.00 135.00 195.00 180.00110.00 15.00

67020 Taxation 50.00 0.00 (450.00) 450.00 (600.00)0.00 (50.00)

67030 Keys Income (10.00) 80.00 90.00 (10.00) 120.000.00 10.00

67040 Laundry/Tokens Income 910.00 4,717.07 4,140.00 577.07 5,520.001,370.00 460.00

29,581.00 1,034.36TOTAL Income 267,376.90 266,229.00 1,147.90 354,972.0030,615.36

TOTAL Income 267,376.90 266,229.00 1,147.90 354,972.0030,615.36 29,581.00 1,034.36

Expense

Administrative

70130 Legal & Professional 200.00 5,251.55 1,800.00 (3,451.55) 2,400.000.00 200.00

70240 Dues & License 115.00 0.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,380.000.00 115.00

70275 Taxes & Audit Fees 379.00 4,287.50 3,411.00 (876.50) 4,548.000.00 379.00

70280 Postage & Printing 54.35 979.90 972.00 (7.90) 1,296.0053.65 108.00

70285 Loan Interest & Bank Fees (1,025.00) 1,025.00 0.00 (1,025.00) 0.001,025.00 0.00

802.00 (276.65)TOTAL Administrative 11,543.95 7,218.00 (4,325.95) 9,624.001,078.65

Building Maintenance

82100 Fire Panel Monitoring 500.00 2,361.09 4,500.00 2,138.91 6,000.000.00 500.00

82500 Janitorial Services 50.00 5,670.00 5,850.00 180.00 7,800.00600.00 650.00

82650 Elevator Maint. Contract (34.40) 11,377.74 11,250.00 (127.74) 15,000.001,284.40 1,250.00

2,400.00 515.60TOTAL Building Maintenance 19,408.83 21,600.00 2,191.17 28,800.001,884.40

Insurance

70140 Insurance General Liability 31.08 5,571.02 5,130.00 (441.02) 6,840.00538.92 570.00

70145 Insurance Property/Windstrom (183.67) 31,873.27 33,138.00 1,264.73 44,185.003,865.67 3,682.00

70150 Insurance Umbrella 6.33 1,203.03 1,260.00 56.97 1,684.00133.67 140.00

70155 Insurance Finance/Taxes (6.11) 1,638.19 1,620.00 (18.19) 2,160.00186.11 180.00

70165 Insurance Flood (112.08) 28,765.08 28,935.00 169.92 38,580.003,327.08 3,215.00

70170 Insurance Workers Compensation 44.75 1,217.25 1,620.00 402.75 2,160.00135.25 180.00

70180 Insurance D & O 0.25 728.07 747.00 18.93 990.0082.75 83.00

70190 Insurance Fidelity 0.42 419.22 423.00 3.78 559.0046.58 47.00

70195 Insurance Glass 7.58 1,398.78 1,467.00 68.22 1,958.00155.42 163.00

8,260.00 (211.45)TOTAL Insurance 72,813.91 74,340.00 1,526.09 99,116.008,471.45

Landscaping

78100 Lawn Maintenance 50.00 1,350.00 1,800.00 450.00 2,400.00150.00 200.00

78260 Landscape Replacement 115.00 1,247.00 1,035.00 (212.00) 1,380.000.00 115.00

78300 Pest Control/Spraying 15.00 1,440.00 1,575.00 135.00 2,100.00160.00 175.00

490.00 180.00TOTAL Landscaping 4,037.00 4,410.00 373.00 5,880.00310.00
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 9/1/2020 To 9/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Management

70110 Management Fee 0.00 9,270.00 9,270.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00 1,030.00

1,030.00 0.00TOTAL Management 9,270.00 9,270.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00

Payroll

70270 ADP Fees 25.08 1,910.41 1,944.00 33.59 2,592.00190.92 216.00

70276 ADP Payroll Taxes (90.26) 6,216.51 5,958.00 (258.51) 7,941.00752.26 662.00

71010 Salaries - General (163.08) 26,276.06 26,253.00 (23.06) 35,000.003,080.08 2,917.00

3,795.00 (228.26)TOTAL Payroll 34,402.98 34,155.00 (247.98) 45,533.004,023.26

Pool

80100 Pool Maintenance 0.00 1,854.00 1,854.00 0.00 2,472.00206.00 206.00

80200 Pool Repairs (76.80) 715.82 1,350.00 634.18 1,800.00226.80 150.00

80400 Pool Permit 12.00 125.00 108.00 (17.00) 144.000.00 12.00

368.00 (64.80)TOTAL Pool 2,694.82 3,312.00 617.18 4,416.00432.80

Repairs and Maintenance

74160 R&M-General 985.50 8,317.04 13,500.00 5,182.96 18,000.00514.50 1,500.00

74165 R&M Structural Engineering Services 2,500.00 10,000.00 22,500.00 12,500.00 30,000.000.00 2,500.00

74170 R&M-Supplies (14.68) 3,854.40 3,600.00 (254.40) 4,800.00414.68 400.00

74175 R&M-Elevator 100.00 8,000.00 900.00 (7,100.00) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74180 R&M-Air Conditioning 100.00 0.00 900.00 900.00 1,200.000.00 100.00

74185 R&M-Electrical & Lighting 100.00 6,768.48 900.00 (5,868.48) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74190 R&M-Fire Equipment 200.00 1,137.45 1,800.00 662.55 2,400.000.00 200.00

74195 R&M-Plumbing (350.00) 3,440.00 4,500.00 1,060.00 6,000.00850.00 500.00

5,400.00 3,620.82TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 41,517.37 48,600.00 7,082.63 64,800.001,779.18

Utilities

72100 Electricity 16.36 9,877.82 11,250.00 1,372.18 15,000.001,233.64 1,250.00

72200 Water & Sewer 191.78 17,484.13 15,444.00 (2,040.13) 20,593.001,524.22 1,716.00

72800 Telephone Lines (269.10) 4,717.07 3,375.00 (1,342.07) 4,500.00644.10 375.00

82300 Trash Collection 128.56 12,342.96 13,500.00 1,157.04 18,000.001,371.44 1,500.00

82700 Bulk Cable Services (79.32) 17,968.53 17,415.00 (553.53) 23,215.002,014.32 1,935.00

6,776.00 (11.72)TOTAL Utilities 62,390.51 60,984.00 (1,406.51) 81,308.006,787.72

TOTAL Expense 258,079.37 263,889.00 5,809.63 351,837.0025,797.46 29,321.00 3,523.54

Excess Revenue / Expense 260.00 4,557.90 9,297.53 2,340.00 6,957.53 3,135.004,817.90
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 9/1/2020 To 9/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ReserveCurrent Period Reserve
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60600 Interest Income 0.10 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.000.10 0.00

0.00 0.10TOTAL Income 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.000.10

TOTAL Income 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.000.10 0.00 0.10

Excess Revenue / Expense 0.00 0.10 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.000.10
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